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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.

Sa. 13.07.2019 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

B3

B2

B1

BL

KL

LL

BL

KL

BLS

WB Fideliopark München

Knaben 16 (4er)

TC Topspin

Polizei SV Haar

Damen 40 (4er) (4er)

TC Sport Scheck

Herren 30 II

TC Straßlach

Damen 30

Knaben 14 (4er)

TC Deisenhofen

Juniorinnen 18 (4er)

Herren 50

TC 1983 Kirchheim II

Herren 30

TeG Dachau-Süd II

Herren 30 (4er) III (4er)

TC Olching

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.07.2019 09:00

09:00

09:00

14:00

 

B3

BLS

B1

BLS

 

Herren

Damen

WB Fideliopark München

TeG Dachau-Süd II

Spielort: TF Dachau

TC Philathlos München

TC Achental Grassau

Damen II

Herren 40

 

 

 

 

 

 

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

 

Sa.

 

20.07.2019

 

09:00

 

09:00

 

09:00

 

09:00

09:00

BLS

 

B1

 

B3

 

B2

B1

Damen

» ursprünglich 12.05.2019 09:00

Damen II

» ursprünglich 07.07.2019 09:00

TC Harlaching München

Spielort: TC ...chen München

SVN München

SC Baldham-Vaterstetten

TuS Traunreut

 

TC Unterföhring

 

Knaben 14 (4er)

 

Knaben 16 (4er)

Juniorinnen 18 (4er)

 

 

 

 

 

 

0:0

 

0:0

 

0:0

 

0:0

0:0

So.

 

21.07.2019

 

09:00

 

B3

 

Herren

» ursprünglich 07.07.2019 09:00

TS Jahn München III

 

 0:0

 

Legende

HP...Hallenpflicht

z...Mannschaft zurückgezogen


